
8/21/2017 Service Notice For Case: 16-2443-EL-BGN 

CASE NUMBER: 16-2443-EL-BGN 
CASE DESCRIPTION: GUERNSEY POWER STATION LLC 
DATE OF SERVICE: 8/21/2017 
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: ^ / ^ ' / ' 7 

Sign Here: y h ^ ie.c;tz. 
* ^ i • ^ ^ - W / O ^ 

PARTY OF RECORD 

none 

ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY 

*Butler, Matt Mr. 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 e. Broad St. 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-644-7670 
Email:Matthew.Butler@puc.state.oh.us 

none *Orahood, Teresa 
Bricker & Eckler LLP 
100 South Third Street 

Columbus,OH 43215-4291 
Phone:(614)227-4821 
Fax:(614)227-2390 
Email: torahood@bricker. com 

none *Pirik, Christine M.T. 
Dickinson Wright, PLLC 
150 E. Gay Street 

Suite 2400 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-744-5461 
Fax:844-670-6009 
EmaiI:cpirik@dickinsonwright.com 

y u 

none *Miller, Vesta R 

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-7702 

Email:Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us 

none 'Scott, Tonnetta Ms. 
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Ohio Attorney General 
30 East Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614)466-4395 
Fax:(614)466-4395 
Email:tonnetta.scott@ohioattomeygeneral.gov 

none * Spencer, Ken Mr. 
Armstrong & Okey, Inc. 

222 East Town Street 
2nd Floor 
Columbus,OH43215 
Phone:614-224-9481 
Fax:614-224-5724 
Email;kspencer@aando.com 

none * Staff, Docketing 
Docketing 
180 East Broad Street 
n th Floor 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-4095 
Fax:614-466-0313 
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov 
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